
Ward CIF# Acct Code Organization Name Proposal Title Type Grant Proj Manager

16-500 2 36430 51 302 10550 Arcata Press/Saint Paul Almanac Impressions: Poetry and Art  $       15,000 Andy

16-501 3 33986 52 302 10551 ArtStart Artistic Migration: Birds of the Mississippi River Flyway  $         5,000 Andy

16-502 1 37854 53 302 10552 Asian Economic Development Association Little Mekong Night Market  $       15,000 Nora

16-503 1 28051 54 302 10553 Aurora/Saint Anthony Neighborhood 

Development Corporation

Unify University!  $         5,000 Marq

16-504 3 55 302 10554 Brownbody Quiet As It's Kept  $       12,500 Andy

16-505 2 35246 56 302 10555 Capitol River Council Dist 17/Music in Mears, 

LLC

Music in Mears and Rhythm in Rice 2016  $       35,000 Hoa

16-506 2 33994 57 302 10556 Center for Hmong Arts and Talent (CHAT) Fresh Traditions X Fashion Show  $       18,000 Hoa

16-507 58 302 10557 Creative Enterprise Zone The Beacon - Arts and Community Engagement 5,000$         Hilary

16-508 all 59 302 10558 Danger Boat Productions LLC All St. Paul's a Stage  $         5,000 Laura H

16-509 2&4 60 302 10559 Dangerous Productions Inc The Big Lowdown 2016  $         5,000 Laura H

16-510 2 38009 61 302 10560 Greater Twin Cities Youth Symphonies String Orchestra Camp  $         5,000 Joe

16-511 2 38139 62 302 10561 India Association of Minnesota, Inc. 2016 IndiaFest  $       25,000 Hoa

16-512 2 34013 63 302 10562 Irish Fair of Minnesota 2016 Irish Fair of Minnesota  $       20,000 Vicki L

16-513 2 64 302 10563 Koolabilities, Inc. The UNDERLAND Project  $         8,000 Joe

16-515 2&6 65 302 10565 Midwest Special Services, Inc. Show Gallery Art Classes  $         5,000 Andy

16-516 2 37950 66 302 10566 Minnesota Blues Society Lowertown Blues Festival  $       20,000 Hoa

16-517 2 36978 67 302 10567 Minnesota Music Coalition Year of Music Micro-Grants Program  $       20,000 Ross

16=518 2 68 302 10568 Mississippi Park Connection Mississippi River Visitor Center C?  $         7,500 Laura H

16-519 2&4 37857 69 302 10569 Mizna Publishing "Mizna: Prose, Poetry, and Art Exploring Arab  $       12,000 Hilary

16-520 2 70 302 10570 MNKINO MNKINO Film Score Fest  $         5,000 Joe

16-521 124 37702 71 302 10571 Northern Lights.mn, Inc. Northern Spark 2017 Illuminates Saint Paul's Cultural 25,000$       Hilary

16-522 2 34042 72 302 10572 Ordway Center for the Performing Arts Ordway Summer Dance  $       25,000 Hoa

16-523 2 2145 73 302 10573 Park Square Theatre Expanded capacity for safety, access and artistry  $       12,000 Marq

16-524 1 34043 74 302 10574 Penumbra Theatre Company, Inc. GIRL Shakes Loose Her Skin  $       20,000 Nora

16-525 2 75 302 10575 People Incorporated Artability Workshops, Show & Sale 5,000$         Laura H

16-526 2 34045 76 302 10576 Public Art Saint Paul Utopian Podium Program Series  $       25,000 Hilary

16-527 1 34051 77 302 10577 Rondo Avenue, Inc. 2016 RONDO DAYS CELEBRATION  $       15,000 Ross

16-528 2 34055 78 302 10578 The Saint Paul Chamber Orchestra Society 2016-17 Season of Liquid Music  $       30,000 Nora

16-514 all 36083 79 302 10564 Saint Paul Public Library Digitization  $     100,000 Hoa

16-519 2 38143 80 302 10579 Sandbox Theatre Queens  $         5,000 Joe

16-520 1 81 302 10580 Selby Ave JazzFest 2016 Selby Ave JazzFest  $       18,000 Ross

16-521 1 35371 82 302 10581 Walker - West Music Academy Music Lives Here: Transforming the exterior of Walker 

West's new home on Selby Ave

C  $       40,000 Ross

16-522 2 34090 82 302 10582 Zeitgeist (needs to update w Sec of State) Musical Equipment for Studio Z  $         6,000 Hoa

16-523 2 84 302 10583 Zorongo Flamenco, Inc Los Caprichos Performance and Cultural Event  $         5,000 Laura H

TOTAL $579,000

16-524 2 83 302 10036 Arts Partnership Year 9 C $300,000 Jenny

16-525 2 89 302 10484 Childrens Museum of MN Year 2 C $50,000 Jenny

GRAND TOTAL $929,000

Hoa Young     hoa.young@ci.stpaul.mn.us     651-266-6673

**If highlighted in blue, please check status with Sec of State or identify  the fiscal agent

2016 Round 1 Cultural STAR Grant Awards                                                                                        Resolution #12-706   adopted May  26, 2016                   

(Expenditures after April 1, 2016 eligible for reimbursement)

Star #

Hilary Holmes     hilary.holmes@ci.stpaul.mn.us  651-266-6591

Vicki Lee     vicki.lee@ci.stpaul.mn.us     651-266-6591

Nora Riemenschneider     nora.riemenschneider@ci.stpaul.mn.us     651-266-6638

Marcq Sung     marcq.sung@ci.stpaul.mn.us     651-266-6615

Jenny Wolfe     jenny.wolfe@ci.stpaul.mn.us     651-266-6680

Project Managers

Joe Collins    joe.collins@ci.stpaul.mn.us     651-266-6020

Ross Currier     ross.currier@ci.stpaul.mn.us     651-266-6611

Laura Haynssen     laura.haynssen@ci.stpaul.mn.us     651-266-6565

Compliance Personnel

Tisidra Jones - Vendor Outreach (VOP) 651-266-8904   tisidra.jones@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Yia Thao - Affirmative Action  266-8928     yia.thao@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Ethan Hansing - Labor Standards    266-89-21   ethan.hansing@ci.stpaul.mn.us

IF GRANTEE IS USING A FISCAL SPONSOR, USE THE FISCAL SPONSOR CIF# IN CONTRACT.

THE CONTRACT IS WITH THE FISCAL SPONSOR ON BEHALF OF THE GRANTEE.

*** if highlighted in yellow, project manager should get a new CIF#

Andrew Hestness     andrew.hestness@ci.stpaul.mn.us     651-266-6577


